The Town of

GLEN ECHO

Chartered 1904

Town Hall - 6106 Harvard Avenue - Glen Echo - Maryland 20812 - (301) 320-4041

Purpose:

7:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 PM
8:20 PM

8:30 PM

townhall@glenecho.org
TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
THURSDAY FEBRUARY 23, 2023

Via Zoom

Emergency Council Meeting to Address Recent Crime in Town

Discuss Recent Attempted Crimes: Costello
Discuss Possible Solutions: Costello
Resident Input

Actions on Solutions: Costello

Adjournment



