

The Town of  
***GLEN ECHO***  
Chartered 1904

Town Hall · 6106 Harvard Avenue · Glen Echo · Maryland 20812 · (301) 320-4041

[townhall@glenecho.org](mailto:townhall@glenecho.org)

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO  
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA  
THURSDAY FEBRUARY 23, 2023

Via Zoom

Purpose: Emergency Council Meeting to Address Recent Crime in Town

7:30 PM	Discuss Recent Attempted Crimes: Costello
7:40 PM	Discuss Possible Solutions: Costello
8:00 PM	Resident Input
8:20 PM	Actions on Solutions: Costello
8:30 PM	Adjournment